
Well Name:   PATRIOT B16-19

API

05-123-25627
Quarter 3

SE
Quarter 4

NW
Section

16
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,014.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 12/17/2019 2:48:55 PM

MD (ftKB)

16.1

475.4

477.0

676.8

2,000.0

2,272.0

2,398.0

2,399.9

2,500.0

6,242.1

6,448.2

6,474.1

6,476.0

6,525.9

6,545.9

6,622.0

6,638.1

6,796.9

6,811.0

6,961.9

6,962.3

6,962.9

6,974.7

6,976.4

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,474.0-6,476.0; 4; 12/16/2019

Dump Bail; 6,448.0-6,474.0; 12/16/2019; 2 sx

Perforated; 2,500.0; 12/16/2019

Cement; 2,400.0-2,500.0; 12/16/2019; 10 sx

Cement Retainer; 2,398.0-2,400.0; 4; 12/16/2019

Courtesy Plug - Inside Casing; 2,272.0-2,398.0; 12/16/2019; 10 sx
Courtesy Plug - Outside Casing; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 12/16/2019; 145 sx

Perforated; 2,000.0; 12/16/2019

Cut Casing; 677.0; 12/16/2019

Shoe Plug; 16.0-677.0; 12/16/2019; 220 sx


